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Best of Show
Member Classification Vintage Description

4592 Sean-Bob Joakimson 520 Stone Fruit 2023 80 Mango/20 Passion Fruit

Best of White
Member Classification Vintage Description

4509 Byron Froman 102 Albariño 2023

Best of Red
Member Classification Vintage Description

4400 Seth Brunner and Linda Clevenger 262.1 Alicante Bouschet 2019 Alicante Bouschet

Best of Rosé
Member Classification Vintage Description

4432 Ron Boyle 300 Rosé 2023 Sangiovese

Best of Fruit
Member Classification Vintage Description

4592 Sean-Bob Joakimson 520 Stone Fruit 2023 80 Mango/20 Passion Fruit

Best of Dessert
Member Classification Vintage Description

4703 Thad and Heather Rodgers 620 Dessert 2022 Touriga, Tempranillo, Tinta Cao, Souzao, Tinta Amarela

Best of Class
Member Classification Vintage Description

4509 Byron Froman 102 Albariño 2023
4479 Mike thornburg 104 Sauvignon Blanc 2023
4581 Donna Bettencourt 105 Chardonnay 2023
4386 Jim Margolis 112 Misc White - Dry 2022 Pinot Gris
4651 Andrew Standeven 207 Primitivo NV
4732 Scott Elliott 208 Cabernet Franc 2021
4364 Steve Van Someren 209 Merlot 2021
4406 Gerard van Steyn 210 Malbec 2018
4474 Susan B Summersett 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4676 Mike Menard 212 Syrah 2021
4604 Larry and Beth Carducci 213 Barbera 2021
4481 Mike Thornburg 214 Touriga 2022
4741 Joseph Morgan 215 Petit Verdot 2021
4345 Judy J Pinegar 216 Petite Sirah 2019
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4652 Andrew Standeven 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 40 Syrah/29 Grenache/22 Touriga/9 Mourvedre
4448 Bakke Family Vineyards 240 Bordeaux Red Blends 2021 60 CS/18 CF/17 Merlot/5 PV
4400 Seth Brunner and Linda Clevenger 262.1 Alicante Bouschet 2019 Alicante Bouschet
4432 Ron Boyle 300 Rosé 2023 Sangiovese
4511 Byron Froman 500 Seed Fruit 2023 Pomegranate
4592 Sean-Bob Joakimson 520 Stone Fruit 2023 80 Mango/20 Passion Fruit
4591 Sean-Bob Joakimson 530 Berry NV 100% Olallieberry
4703 Thad and Heather Rodgers 620 Dessert - Fortified 2022 100% Olallieberry

Double Gold
Member Classification Vintage Description

4479 Mike thornburg 104 Sauvignon Blanc 2023
4659 Old Willowbankers 104 Sauvignon Blanc 2022
4581 Donna Bettencourt 105 Chardonnay 2023
4656 Martin Wilde 105 Chardonnay 2023
4651 Andrew Standeven 207 Primitivo NV
4732 Scott Elliott 208 Cabernet Franc 2021
4364 Steve Van Someren 209 Merlot 2021
4447 Bakke Family Vineyards 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
4728 Judy and Jonsey 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
4441 Nasser Assadi 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
4474 Susan B Summersett 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4466 Tony Devine 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4345 Judy J Pinegar 216 Petite Sirah 2019
4448 Bakke Family Vineyards 240 Bordeaux Red Blends 2021 60 CS/18 CF/17 Merlot/5 PV
4652 Andrew Standeven 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 40 Syrah/29 Grenache/22 Touriga/9 Mourvedre
4580 Donna Bettencourt 260.4 Misc Red Varietals 2021
4726 Judy and Jonsey 260.9 Charbono 2022 Charbono 100%
4400 Seth Brunner and Linda Clevenger 262.1 Alicante Bouschet 2019 Alicante Bouschet
4591 Sean-Bob Joakimson 530 Berry NV 100% Olallieberry

Gold
Member Classification Vintage Description

4509 Byron Froman 102 Albariño 2023
4386 Jim Margolis 112 Misc White - Dry 2022 Pinot Gris
4553 Christi DeLemos 207 Primitivo 2023
4600 Larry Carducci 207 Primitivo 2022 75 Primitivo/25 Teraldego
4445 Bakke Family Vineyards 208 Cabernet Franc 2021
4733 Scott Elliott 208 Cabernet Franc 2020
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4698 Thad and Heather Rodgers 208 Cabernet Franc 2017
4406 Gerard van Steyn 210 Malbec 2018
4676 Mike Menard 212 Syrah 2021
4604 Larry and Beth Carducci 213 Barbera 2021
4481 Mike thornburg 214 Touriga 2022
4741 Joseph Morgan 215 Petit Verdot 2021
4506 Byron Froman 216 Petite Sirah 2021
4473 Susan B Summersett 216 Petite Sirah 2021
4450 Bakke Family Vineyard 240 Bordeaux Red Blends 2022 50 CF/50 Merlot
4629 Sip Happens 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 50 CS/50 Barbera
4700 Thad and Heather Rodgers 250 Misc Red Blends 2020 63 Syrah/33 CS/4 CF
4567 Jim & Debbie Sawin 260 Misc Reds 2019 Pinotage
4503 JoenLynne McGillivray 260 Misc Reds 2022 Teroldego
4512 Byron Froman 300 Rosé 2023 Tempranillo
4432 Ron Boyle 300 Rosé 2023 Sangiovese
4511 Byron Froman 500 Seed Fruit 2023 Pomegranate
4592 Sean-Bob Joakimson 520 Stone Fruit 2023 80 Mango/20 Passion Fruit
4590 Sean-Bob Joakimson 530 Berry 2023 100% Red Raspberry
4703 Thad and Heather Rodgers 620 Dessert - Fortified 2022 100% Olallieberry

Silver
Member Classification Vintage Description

4507 Byron Froman 102 Albariño 2023
4548 Donna Bettencourt 104 Sauvignon Blanc 2023
4640 Larry Zinky 104 Sauvignon Blanc 2022
4680 Larkspur Team 105 Chardonnay 2022
4351 Judy J Pinegar 112 Misc White - Dry 2022 French Colombard 100%
4684 Paul Baldwin 112 Misc White - Dry 2018 Symphony
4510 Byron Froman 112 Misc White - Dry 2023
4480 Mike thornburg 112 Misc White - Dry 2023
4584 Scott Carpenter 206 Zinfandel 2021 80 Zin/20 Charbono
4382 Cellar Dwellers 207 Primitivo 2022
4575 Tammy Cross 207 Primitivo 2021
4574 Tammy Cross 207 Primitivo 2021
4710 Wreatha & Amos Olson 207 Primitivo 2022
4457 Greg Leathem 208 Cabernet Franc 2018
4331 Barbara Altis 209 Merlot NV
4482 Mike thornburg 209 Merlot 2021
4576 Tammy Cross 209 Merlot 2021
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4525 Brian Fleischer 210 Malbec 2023
4620 Byron Froman 210 Malbec 2021
4664 Gennadiy Lukin 210 Malbec 2020
4407 gerard van steyn 210 Malbec 2021
4433 Ron Boyle 210 Malbec 2022
4390 Cellar Dwellers 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4502 JoenLynne McGillivray 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4742 Joseph Morgan 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
4645 Larry Zinky 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
4642 Larry Zinky 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
4631 Sip Happens 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
4361 Steve Van Someren 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
4655 Martin Wilde 212 Syrah 2022
4734 Scott Elliott 212 Syrah 2021
4393 Sguazzin 212 Syrah 2021
4633 Sip Happens 213 Barbera 2020
4366 Steve Van Someren 213 Barbera 2022
4570 Terry Piazza Perham 213 Barbera 2022
4363 Andrew Standeven 214 Touriga 2022
4611 Landon Tymochko 214 Touriga 2021
4711 Wreatha & Amos Olson 215 Petit Verdot 2020
4707 Chris and Karen Baumann 216 Petite Sirah 2021
4666 Gennadiy Lukin 216 Petite Sirah 2020
4560 Jim Garrett 216 Petite Sirah 2021
4643 Larry Zinky 216 Petite Sirah 2021
4394 Sguazzin 216 Petite Sirah 2019
4449 Bakke Family Vineyards 240 Bordeaux Red Blends 2021 55 CF/45 Merlot
4699 Thad and Heather Rodgers 240 Bordeaux Red Blends 2021 68 CS/30 Merlot/2 CF
4436 Ron Boyle 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 58.6 Sangio/34.5 Malbec/13 Primitivo
4434 Ron Boyle 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 64 Teroldego/23 Primitivo/13 Sangio
4625 Sip Happens 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 50 CS/50 Barbera
4701 Thad and Heather Rodgers 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 59 Touriga/ 25 Tempranillo/8 Souzao/4 Tinta Cao
4399 Seth Brunner and Linda Clevenger 260 Misc Reds 2021 Tannat
4569 Terry Piazza Perham 260.1 Misc Red Varietals 2022
4370 Kevin Lemay 260.2 Misc Red Varietals 2021
4718 Jeff Giordano 260.3 Misc Red Varietals 2020
4588 Sean-Bob Joakimson 260.4 Misc Red Varietals 2022
4599 Larry Carducci 300 Rosé 2023 Grenache Rose
4440 Nasser Assadi 300 Rosé 2023 100% Barbera
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4685 Paul Baldwin 300 Rosé 2021 70 Merlot/20 Durif (PS)
4607 lou & maria rego 310 Rosé - Semi-Sweet 2023
4615 Lili and Carl 400 Sparkling Wine 2010 French Colombard
4409 gerard van steyn 500 Seed Fruit 2022 Pomegranate
4388 Jim Margolis 520 Stone Fruit 2023 Cherry
4418 Vin du Chuqué 520 Stone Fruit 2022 Peach
4417 Vin du Chuqué 530 Berry 2023 Raspberry 100%
4354 Judy J Pinegar 550 Vegetable 2022 Red Jalapeno Pepper Wine 100%
4594 Sean-Bob Joakimson 610 Dessert - >= 5% RS 2021 Riesling
4372 Kevin Lemay 620 Dessert - Fortified 2018 2018 Syrah
4693 Paul Baldwin 620 Dessert - Fortified NV 1998 Cab Late Harvest
4702 Thad and Heather Rodgers 620 Dessert - Fortified 2022 Cab

Bronze
Member Classification Vintage Description

4491 Scott Carpenter 102 Albariño 2023
4557 Jim Garrett 206 Zinfandel 2022
4673 John Crispin 206 Zinfandel 2022
4446 Bakke Family Vineyards 208 Cabernet Franc 2022
4315 Nick Thomsic 209 Merlot 2023
4630 Sip Happens 211 Cabernet Sauvignon 2022
4371 Kevin Lemay 212 Syrah 2020
4559 Jim Garrett 213 Barbera 2022
4672 John Crispin 213 Barbera 2022
4740 Joseph Morgan 213 Barbera 2021
4632 Sip Happens 213 Barbera 2021
4712 Wreatha & Amos Olson 216 Petite Sirah 2020
4670 John Crispin 250 Misc Red Blends 2022 70 CS/30 Terodego
4387 Jim Margolis 260.1 Misc Red Varietals 2022
4636 carducci/browning 300 Rosé 2023 syrah vin gris
4498 Scott Carpenter 310 Rosé - Semi-Sweet 2023
4494 Scott Carpenter 500 Seed Fruit 2022 Pomegranate

Honorable Mention
Member Classification Vintage Description

4374 Kevin Lemay 212 Syrah NV
4314 Nick Thomsic 250 Misc Red Blends 2023 30 Mouvedre/40 Grenache/30 Shiraz
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No Award
Member Classification Vintage Description

4458 Greg Leathem 105 Chardonnay 2021
4589 Sean-Bob Joakimson 215 Petit Verdot 2018


